
NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

Number First Name Last Name C/O Class Height Score Place

183 Melissa Carr OBE 5.6.0 5
203 Kourtney Mesloh 5.4.25 10

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Teen Bikini



NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

Number First Name Last Name C/O Class Height Score Place

120 Angela Sbragia OBA/NBA 4.11.75 14 2
142 Karen Ferretti OBC/NBB 5.2.75 5 1
151 Bobbie Dampier OBA/NBA 5.0.25 33 7
169 Criss Aguilera OBA 5.0.0 31 6
188 Rachael Smith OBC 5.3.5 21 5
215 Socorro Lee 5.1.0 14 3
227 Vanessa Pierson 5.2.75 21 4

Masters Bikini 35+A up to 5'4"



NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

Number First Name Last Name C/O Class Height Score Place

145 Margo Schneringer NBC/OBD 5.4.5 20 4
149 Christen Gonzales OBE/NBC 5.5.75 27 5
155 Isabel Martinez OBE/NBC 5.5.75 10 2
164 Madeline Hardacre OBD 5.4.5 15 3
187 Lenee Forcier OBC 5.5.0 5 1
190 Cindy Renslow NBC 5.5.0 27 6

Masters Bikini 35+ B over 5'4" to 5'6"



NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

Number First Name Last Name C/O Class Height Score Place

136 Maggie Kingsbury OBF 5.7.25 19 4
139 Trisha Alt OBF 5.10.0 35 7
153 Bonnie Almarez OBE/NBD 5.6.25 28 5
165 Andrea Smith OBE/NBD 5.6.5 31 6
207 Stephanie Griffith OBE 5.7.0 7 1
208 Carrie Hogan 5.6.25 8 2
228 Joleen Bryant OBE/NBD 5.6.75 15 3
201 Kellie Clark 5.6.25 37 8

Masters Bikini 35+ C Over 5'6"



NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name Class

T
o
t
a
l

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

142 Karen Ferretti
Masters Bikini 

35+ A 8 1 142

187 Lenee Forcier
Masters Bikini 

35+ B 8 2 187

207 Stephanie Griffith
Masters Bikini 

35+ C 13 3 207

0

0

0

Masters Bikini 35+ Overall



NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

Number First Name Last Name C/O Class Height ScorePlace
120 Angela Sbragia OBA/MB35A 4.11.75 31 6
132 Jamie Lynne Williamson OBB 5.2.0 42 8
144 Monique Abittan OBA 5.0.75 5 1
148 Amy Nguyen OBA 5.1.0 66 14
151 Bobbie Dampier MB35A/OBA 5.0.25 64 13
152 Vianey Melendez 5.2.0 58 11
173 Candice Baily-Marlar OBB 5.1.5 11 2
181 Chelsea Williams OBB 5.1.75 24 5
185 Vanessa Lopez OBA 5.0.75 21 4
186 Teresa Reifsnyder OBA 5.0.75 49 10
191 Jessica Briseno OBB 5.2.0 33 7
193 Kelsie Araujo NBA 5.1.0 59 12
213 Monqiue Eisen OBB 5.1.75 46 9
241 Rachael Schryer OBB 5.1.25 14 3

Novice Bikini A up to 5'2"



NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

Number First Name Last Name C/O Class Height Score Place
130 Michelle Tanalega OBC 5.2.75 56 11
142 Karen Ferretti OBC/MB35A 5.2.75 26 5
163 Molly Frost OBC 5.3.75 73 15
167 Carla Dahm OBC 5.2.75 10 2
172 Jarumy Gomez OBC 5.3.25 12 3
180 Brittany Shields OBB 5.2.5 22 4
184 Anna Hughes OBC 5.2.75 27 6
206 Raquel Williamson 5.2.75 59 12
209 Samantha Conaway OBC 5.2.75 34 7
212 Marlyn Fuentes OBC 5.3.5 7 1
221 Natalia Higueros OBC 5.2.75 62 13
226 Corrin LaCouture OBC 5.3.25 53 10
233 Brittani Turner OBC 5.4.0 69 14
234 Veronica Patton 5.3.25 50 9
244 Rebekah Carlsey 5.4.75 41 8

Novice Bikini B over 5'2" to 5'4"



NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

Number First Name Last Name C/O Class Height Score Place
138 Stephanie Faught OBD 5.5.0 52 10
145 Margo Schneringer MB35B/OBD 5.4.5 77 15
149 Christen A Gonzales MB35B/OBE 5.5.75 79 16
154 Elisa Cruz OBD 5.5.0 52 11
155 Isabel Martinez MB35B/OBE 5.5.75 30 6
158 Katie Zaslove OBD 5.4.75 14 3
160 Allison Driscoll OBE 5.6.0 75 14
171 Hilary Francis OBD 5.4.75 24 5
182 Casey Shearn 5.5.5 80 16
190 Cindy Renslow MB35B 5.5.0 45 9
201 Kellie Clark OBE 5.6.0 78 16
202 Marianka Boere 5.4.75 64 13
205 Kirsten Stephenson OBE 5.5.0 62 12
210 Sanda Sinate- Valerga OBD 5.4.5 9 2
214 Teresa Doll NBC 5.4.25 21 4
222 Laura Cortes OBD 5.4.25 7 1
229 Echo Reid OBD 5.4.5 35 7
231 Kate Holaday OBD 5.5.0 40 8
232 Alyssa Lorenzo OBD 5.4.5 80 16

Novice Bikini C over 5'4" to 5'6"



NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

Number First Name Last Name C/O Class Height Placing
146 Angelie Saini OBF 5.7.25 5
153 Bonnie Almarez MB35C/NBD/MB45 5.6.25 4
165 Andrea Smith MB35C/OBE 5.6.5 9
178 Sara Beacham 5.9.0 7
179 Abbie Knowles 5.9.5 10
196 Chablis Hamilton OBE 5.7.0 2
198 Jamie Beckley OBF 5.7.25 3
218 Mallori Spilker OBE 5.6.25 1
228 Joleen Bryant MB35C/OBE 5.6.75 8
245 Kelly Payne OBF 5.7.25 6

Novice Bikini D over 5'6"



NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name Class

T
o
t
a
l

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

144 Monique Abittan
Novice Bikini 

A 17 4 144

212 Marlyn Fuentes
Novice Bikini 

B 5 1 212

222 Laura Cortes
Novice Bikini 

C 15 2 222

218 Mallori Spilker
Novice Bikini 

B 15 3 218

0

0

Novice Bikini Overall



NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

Number First Name Last Name C/O Class Height Score Place
120 Angela Sbragia MB35A/NBA 4.11.75 25 6
144 Monique Abittan NBA 5.0.75 11 2
148 Amy Nguyen NBA 5.1.0 41 9
151 Bobbie Dampier MB35A/NBA 5.0.25 37 7
169 Criss Aguilera MB35 5.0.0 39 8
185 Vanessa Lopez NBA 5.0.75 25 5
186 Teresa Reifsnyder NBA 5.0.75 21 3
193 Kelsie Araujo OBA 5.1.0 21 4
230 Stephanie Rianda 5.0.75 5 1

Unlimited Bikini A up to 5'1"



NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

Number First Name Last Name C/O Class Height ScorePlace
132 Jamie Lynne Williamson NBA 5.2.0 41 9
157 Jenn Torres 5.1.75 32 6
159 Gina Angel 5.2.5 39 7
168 Christine Pasaoa 5.2.5 13 2
173 Candice Baily-Marlar NBA 5.1.5 19 5
180 Brittany Shields NBB 5.2.5 17 4
181 Chelsea Williams NBA 5.1.75 45 10
191 Jessica Briseno NBA 5.2.0 15 3
213 Monqiue Eisen NBA 5.1.75 40 8
241 Rachael Schryer NBA 5.1.25 10 1

Unlimited Bikini B over 5'1" to 5'2.5"



NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

Number First Name Last Name C/O Class Height Score Place
130 Michelle Tanalega NBB 5.2.75 66 13
135 Brianne Edmunds 5.3.5 16 3
142 Karen Ferretti MB35A/NBB 5.2.75 24 5
163 Molly Frost NBB 5.3.75 80 16
167 Carla Dahm NBB 5.2.75 16 4
172 Jarumy Gomez NBB 5.3.25 7 1
184 Anna Hughes NBB 5.2.75 32 6
187 Lenee Forcier MB35B 5.3.25 36 7
188 Rachael Smith MB35A 5.3.5 61 12
197 Amber Myers 5.3.0 50 10
200 Jessie Burnett 5.2.75 37 8
209 Samantha Conaway NBB 5.2.75 43 9
212 Marlyn Fuentes OBC 5.3.5 10 2
221 Natalia Higueros OBC 5.2.75 68 14
226 Corrin LaCouture NBB 5.3.25 58 11
233 Brittani Turner NBB 5.4.0 71 15

Unlimited Bikini C over  5'2.5" to 5'4"



NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

Number First Name Last Name C/O Class Height Score Place
123 Toni Cervera 5.5.0 5 1
133 Maggie McGee 5.5.0 76 15
138 Stephanie Faught NBC 5.5.0 61 13
143 Zoe Brum 5.4.75 50 10
145 Margo Schneringer MB35B/NBC 5.4.5 40 7
154 Elisa Cruz NBC 5.5.0 45 9
158 Katie Zaslove NBC 5.4.75 20 4
164 Madeline Hardacre MB35 5.4.5 78 16
171 Hilary Francis NBC 5.4.75 40 7
176 Courtney Hoffman 5.5.0 75 14
205 Kirsten Stephenson NBC 5.5.0 57 12
210 Sanda Sinate- Valerga NBC 5.4.5 10 2
214 Teresa Doll OBD 5.4.25 27 5
222 Laura Cortes NBC 5.4.25 15 3
229 Echo Reid NBC 5.4.5 28 6
231 Kate Holaday NBC 5.5.0 51 11
232 Alyssa Lorenzo NBC 5.4.5 77 16

Unlimited Bikini D over 5'4" to 5'5.5"



NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

Number First Name Last Name C/O Class Height Score Place
149 Christen A Gonzales MB35B/NBC 5.5.75 55 11
153 Bonnie Almarez MB35C/NBD/MB45 5.6.25 31 6
155 Isabel Martinez MB35B/NBC 5.5.75 13 3
160 Allison Driscoll NBC 5.6.0 47 10
165 Andrea Smith MB35C/NBD 5.6.5 38 7
183 Melissa Carr OBT 5.6.0 42 9
196 Chablis Hamilton NBD 5.7.0 11 2
201 Kellie Clark NBC 5.6.0 42 8
207 Stephanie Griffith MB35 5.7.0 23 5
218 Mallori Spilker NBD 5.6.25 6 1
228 Joleen Bryant MB35C/NBD 5.6.75 21 4

Unlimited Bikini E over 5'5.5" to 5'7"



NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

Number First Name Last Name C/O Class Height Score Place
136 Maggie Kingsbury MB35C 5.7.25 27 6
139 Trisha Alt MB35C 5.10.0 24 5
146 Angelie Saini NBD 5.7.25 12 3
175 Jessica Eyler 5.7.5 9 1
198 Jamie Beckley NBD 5.7.25 12 2
245 Kelly Payne NBD 5.7.25 21 4
247 Amy Lowe 5.7.75 32 7

Unlimited Bikini F over 5'7"



NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name Class

T
o
t
a
l

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

230 Stephanie Rianda Unlimited Bikini A 10 2 230

241 Rachael Schryer Unlimited Bikini B 23 5 241

172 Jarumy Gomez Unlimited Bikini C 13 3 172

123 Toni Cervera Unlimited Bikini D 8 1 123

218 Mallori Spilker Unlimited Bikini E 20 4 218

175 Jessica Eyler Unlimited Bikini F 30 6 175

Unlimited Bikini Overall



NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

Number First Name Last Name C/O Class Weight P/NP Score Place

37 Zac Ukitis P 6 1
98 Robin Reid OPA/NPA P 9 2

107 Garrett Kirkendoll P 15 3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Teen Bodybuilding



NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

Number First Name Last Name C/O Class Weight P/NP Score Place

74 Marc LaBlanc MM50 P 5 1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Masters Bodybuilding 60+



NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

Number First Name Last Name C/O Class Weight P/NP Score Place

44 Rob Tenerowicz 166.8 P 17 3
65 Johnnie Barnes MM40 P 25 5
73 Mark Andrews MM40/NMW 176 P 10 2

100 Micahel King OMW 157.4 P 5 1
74 Marc LaBlanc MM60 NP 18 4

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Masters Bodybuilding 50+



NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

Number First Name Last Name C/O Class Weight P/NP Score Place

62 Jason Salinas OHW 203.2 P 15 3
65 Johnnie Barnes MM50 NP 30 6
73 Mark Andrews MM50/NMW 176 NP 21 4
86 Craig West OSH 226.6 P 10 2

101 Steve Barnes 200.9 P 24 5
105 Lucky Kirkendoll P 35 7
113 Joe Sanchez OMW 167.6 NP 5 1

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Masters Bodybuilding 40+ 



NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

Number First Name Last Name C/O Class Weight P/NP ScorePlace
41 Hansel Mendizabal 145.4 P 19 4
67 Jose Chavez OLW 146.2 P 5 1
91 Miguel Escamilla OLW 142.4 P 16 3

116 Willians Mendez OLW 146 P 10 2

Novice Bodybuilding Light Weight up to and including 165.25 lbs



NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

Number First Name Last Name C/O Class Weight P/NP Score Place
40 Luis Silvestre 174.8 P 15 3
46 Stephen Barboza OMW 175.2 P 5 1
73 Mark Andrews MM40/MM50 176 NP 10 2

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Novice Bodybuilding Middle Weight over 165.25 lbs to 187.25 lbs



NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

Number First Name Last Name C/O Class Weight P/NP Score Placing
64 David Larson OLH 188.8 P 5 1
87 Nick Weisser OSH 258.2 P 15 3

102 Michael Laudari OHW 206.2 NP 10 2

Novice Bodybuilding Heavy Weight over 187.25 lbs



NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name Class

T
o
t
a
l

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

67 Jose Chavez

Novice 
Bodybuilding 
Light Weight 11 2 67

46 Stephen Barboza

Novice 
Bodybuilding 

Middle Weight 14 3 46

64 David Larson

Novice 
Bodybuilding 
Heavy Weight 5 1 64

0

0

0

Novice Bodybuilding Overall



NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

Number First Name Last Name C/O Class Weight P/NP ScorePlace
67 Jose Chavez NLW 146.2 NP 5 1
91 Miguel Escamilla NLW 142.4 NP 15 3

116 Willians Mendez NLW 146 NP 10 2

Unlimited Bodybuilding Light Weight up to and including 154.25



NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

Number First Name Last Name C/O Class Weight P/NP Score Place
46 Stephen Barboza NMW 175.2 NP 30 6
47 Leonardo Somohano 162.8 P 36 7
72 Angel Arellano 174.2 P 5 1
71 Rockey Guillen 157.4 P 22 4
76 Aaron Hamilton 171.8 P 39 8
77 Jaz Alwis 168.8 P 11 2

100 Micahel King MM50 157.4 NP 22 5
113 Joe Sanchez MM40 167.6 P 16 3

Unlimited Bodybuilding Middle Weight over 154.25 lbs to 176.25



NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

Number First Name Last Name C/O Class Weight P/NP Score Place
38 Dominic Minicucci 195.4 P 24 5
54 Kevin Pulsipher 197.6 P 5 1
64 David Larson NHW 188.8 NP 11 2
68 Brian Sipe 194.4 P 30 6
81 Ivan Soberanis 177.8 P 43 9
85 Virmarc Moranta 178 P 35 7
88 James Reece 195.8 P 41 8
99 Ken Boatright 196.6 P 14 3
246 Marco Aquino 182.4 P 21 4

Unlimited Bodybuilding Light Heavy Weight over 176.25 lbs to 198.25



NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

Number First Name Last Name C/O Class WeightP/NP Score Place
50 Bret Nissen 208.8 P 5 1
62 Jason Salinas MM40 203.2 NP 13 3

102 Michael Laudari NHW 206.2 P 20 4
118 Matt Maiwald 216 P 12 2

Unlimited Bodybuilding Heavy Weight over 198.25 lbs to 225.25



NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

Number First Name Last Name C/O Class Weight P/NP Score Place
86 Craig West MM40 226.6 NP 5 1
87 Nick Weisser NHW 258.2 NP 10 2

Unlimited Bodybuilding Super Heavy Weight over 225.25 lbs



NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name Class

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

67 Jose Chavez
Unlimited Light 

Weight 4 67

72 Angel Arellano
Unlimited Middle 

Weight 3 72

54 Kevin Pulsipher
Unlimited Light 
Heavy Weight 2 54

50 Bret Nissen
Unlimited Heavy 

Weight 1 50

86 Craig West
Unlimited Super 

Heavy Weight 5 86

Unlimited Bodybuilding Overall



NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

Number First Name Last Name C/O Class Height P/NP ScorePlace
12 Adrien Dollar OPA 5.5.75 p 11 2
39 Chris Maestas 5.7.0 p 14 3
56 Tejash Patel OPA 5.5.25 p 5 1
63 Andrew Rodrigues 5.6.5 p 20 4
66 Eugene Golez 5.6.0 p 25 5
89 John F Kennedy Z. Benito 5.4.75 p 30 6

Classic Physique A up to 5'7"



NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

Number First Name Last Name C/O Class Height P/NP Score Place
52 Facundo Ronquillo 5.9.5 P 10 2
53 Gabriel Milbauer 5.9.5 P 19 4
60 Zachary Carillo 5.8.25 P 31 6
61 Dustin Bartlett 5.9.75 P 28 5
78 Easton Orion 5.8.5 P 14 3
79 Luke Heebner 5.9.75 P 31 7

106 Christopher Gil 5.7.25 P 6 1

Classic Physique B over 5'7" to 5'10"



NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

Number First Name Last Name C/O Class Height P/NP Score Place
32 Joseph Lee MP35 6.2.25 P 36 7
43 Andy Barth 5.11.75 P 21 4
45 Ryan Stevenson 5.10.5 P 24 5
48 Cody Herbst 6.1.5 P 53 11
55 Robert Taberna 6.0.0 P 10 2
59 Jordan Estes 6.0.5 P 50 10
69 Darrick Duarte 5.10.5 P 39 8
75 Tanner Dodson 5.10.5 P 16 3
83 Aaron Paul 5.10.75 P 46 9

238 Anthony Sanchez 5.11.5 P 5 1
239 Osazee Edebiri OPD 5.10.25 P 31 6

Classic Physique C over 5'10"



NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name Class

T
o
t
a
l

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

56 Tejash Patel
Classic Physique 

A 13 3 56

106 Christopher Gil
Classic Physique 

B 12 2 106

238 Anthony Sanchez
Classic Physique 

C 5 1 238

Classic Physique Overall



NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

Number First Name Last Name C/O Class Height Score Place

141 Nikki West OFB 5.4.0 19 4
147 Karrie Alexander OFC 5.5.5 5 1
161 Jacki Hallerbach OFB/MF45 5.2.5 15 3
166 Mena Spodobalski MF35/OFD 5.7.0 10 2
217 Amber Gertenbach 5.4.75 30 6
224 Tiffany Dean 5.5.25 25 5

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

6

Masters Figure 45+ 



NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

Number First Name Last Name C/O Class Height Score Place

122 Christina Keller OFA 5.0.0 28 6
127 Lori Mathis OFB 5.4.0 27 5
129 Aura Gomes OFC 5.5.25 45 9
131 Sabrina Cummings OFB 5.3.25 63 13
137 Christina Siegrist OFB 5.2.75 6 1
150 Nichole Jarvis OFC 5.4.75 79 16
151 Bobbie Dampier OFA 5.0.25 78 16
156 Char Hernandez OFA 5.1.25 54 11
161 Jacki Hallerbach MF35/OFB 5.2.5 61 12
162 Mary Keyser OFD 5.8.5 77 15
166 Mena Spodobalski MF45/OFD 5.7.0 31 7
177 Cheryl Sterris OFA 5.1.5 19 4
189 Devon Riley OFA 5.1.25 16 3
192 Korina Santos OFC 5.5.0 9 2
194 Deonne Sorts 5.5.0 78 16
195 Robyn MacKenzie OFC 5.6.0 52 10
220 Amy Fell OFC 5.5.0 72 14
223 Mayette Fontillas OFA 5.2.0 40 8
235 Cecilia L Chan OFB 5.3.0 80 16

19

Masters Figure 35+



NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

Number First Name Last Name C/O Class Height Score Place
151 Bobbie Dampier MF35 5.0.25 24 5
156 Char Hernandez MF35 5.1.25 20 4
177 Cheryl Sterris MF35 5.1.5 13 3
189 Devon Riley MF35 5.1.25 7 1
223 Mayette Fontillas MF35 5.2.0 11 2

5

Open Figure A up to 5'2"



NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

Number First Name Last Name C/O Class Height ScorePlace
121 Ally Spanos 5.4.0 31 6
126 Gina Jacques 5.3.75 53 11
127 Lori Mathis MF35 5.4.0 17 3
128 Wendy Freeman WPA 5.2.75 64 13
131 Sabrina Cummings MF35 5.3.25 33 7
137 Christina Siegrist MF35 5.2.75 5 1
141 Nikki West MF45 5.4.0 59 12
161 Jacki Hallerbach MF35/MF45 5.2.5 49 9
174 Kelly Goff 5.3.5 47 8
211 Lea Cervantes   5.3.75 25 5
216 Stephanie Okada-McCabe 5.3.25 18 4
219 Kayla Brooker 5.2.5 10 2
225 Kimberly Ruiz 5.2.5 65 14
235 Cecilia L Chan MF35 5.3.0 50 10

14

Open Figure B over 5'2" to 5'4"



NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

Number First Name Last Name C/O Class Height ScorePlace
125 Beatrice Hageraeng 5.5.25 34 7
129 Aura Gomes MF35 5.5.25 20 4
134 Rebekah Michelle 5.4.5 45 9
147 Karrie Alexander MF45 5.5.5 6 1
150 Nichole Jarvis MF35 5.4.75 51 10
170 Michiko Wright 5.6.0 52 11
192 Korina Santos MF35 5.5.0 13 3
195 Robyn MacKenzie MF35 5.6.0 40 8
199 Lauren Tournai 5.5.0 12 2
220 Amy Fell MF35 5.5.0 33 6
243 Bestabe Camarena 5.5.0 25 5

11

Open Figure C over 5'4" to 5'6"



NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

Number First Name Last Name C/O Class Height Score Place
166 Mena Spodobalski MF35/MF45 5.7.0 5 1
162 Mary Keyser MF35 5.8.5 10 2

2

Open Figure D over 5'6"



NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name Class

T
o
t
a
l

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

189 Devon Riley
Unlimited Figure 

A 15 3 189

137 Christina Siegrist
Unlimited Figure 

B 7 2 137

147 Karrie Alexander
Unlimited Figure 

C 6 1 147

166 Mena Spodobalski
Unlimited Figure 

D 20 4 166

Unlimited Figure Overall



NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

Number First Name Last Name C/O Class Height Score Place

14 Manuel Contreras OPD 5.10.0 30 6
19 Cayden Williams 5.11.5 21 4
20 Marco Mendoza 5.7.5 45 9
80 Garrett Knudson 24 5
90 Elijah Torres OPC 5.8.5 12 2
93 Damont Saah 5.8.0 5 1
94 Brayden Byers 37 8
95 Cameron Gist 37 7
98 Robin Reid NPA/OPA 13 3

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Teen Physique



NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

Number First Name Last Name C/O Class Height Score Place

4 James Adams NPB 5.8.0 35 7
17 Greg Curry 5.10.75 30 6
23 Marcus Dampier OPD/NPC 5.11.0 12 3
34 Tim Murphy OPD/NPC 5.10.25 7 1
51 Bill Del Carmen NPA 5.4.75 11 2
92 Gregory Foss 25 5

119 Robert Norman MP45 18 4
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Masters Physique 45+



NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

Number First Name Last Name C/O Class Height Place

8 Scott Oros OPF 6.0.25 3
10 Matthew Larsen OPF 6.1.5 9
21 Moses Aguirre OPC/NPB 5.8.5 4
22 Greg Chappell OPC 5.8.75 11
24 Jason Perry OPF 6.0.75 6
25 Rodney Balilo MP35/OPA 5.4.0 7
26 Michael Ferretti 5.9.0 5
27 Donald Hecker Jr. OPC 5.8.75 13
31 Jason Esqueda OPD 5.10.5 8
32 Joseph Lee CPC 6.2.25 2
70 Corrie Bertley OPC 5.8.5 1
82 Jeremiah Pate OPD 5.10.0 12

119 Robert Norman MP35 10

Masters Physique 35+



NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

Number First Name Last Name C/O Class Height ScorePlace
1 Quin Bruse 5.6.0 5 1
11 Michael Berger 5.5.25 28 6
25 Rodney Balilo OPA/NPA 5.4.0 11 2
28 Charles Spratt 5.6.5 27 5
51 Bill Del Carmen MP45 5.4.75 14 3
98 Robin Reid OPA/OPT 5.7.0 20 4

Novice Physique A up to 5'7"



NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

Number First Name Last Name C/O Class Height Score Place
4 James Adams MP45 5.8.0 36 8
9 Daniel Moreno OPD 5.10.0 24 5
21 Moses Aguirre MP35/OPC 5.8.5 10 2
49 Taylor Wilson 5.9.5 34 6

103 Rodney Gonzales OPC 5.8.5 20 4
108 Ivan Delgado 5.7.75 15 3
109 Jonathan Almendarez 5.9.0 34 7
117 Elijah Davenport OPB 5.8.0 5 1
236 Corbin Miano 5.8.5 45 9

Novice Physique B over 5'7" to 5'10"



NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

Number First Name Last Name C/O Class Height Score Place
23 Marcus Dampier MP45/OPD 5.11.0 19 4
33 Benjamin Schwark OPF 6.2.0 29 6
34 Tim Murphy OPD/MP45 5.10.25 15 3
36 Kodi Hudson OPE 5.11.25 10 2
42 Robbie Owen NPC 5.11.25 27 5

112 Muyiwa Jimi-Salami OPD 5.11.0 6 1
237 Gur Singh OPE 5.11.75 34 7

Novice Physique C over 5'10"



NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name Class

T
o
t
a
l

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

1 Quin Bruse
Novice 

Physique A 14 3 1

117 Elijah Davenport
Novice 

Physique B 5 1 117

112 Muyiwa Jimi-Salami
Novice 

Physique C 11 2 112

0

0

Novice Physique Overall



NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

Number First Name Last Name C/O Class Height Score Place
2 Chris Misanik 5.5.75 35 7
3 Javier Soto 5.5.75 43 9
12 Adrien Dollar CPA 5.5.75 18 4
16 Darren Som 5.6.5 25 5
25 Rodney Balilo MP35/NPA 5.4.0 43 8
29 Henry Resnick 5.6.75 15 3
56 Tejash Patel CPA 5.5.25 7 1
84 Brandon Kring 5.7.0 11 2

110 Syd Buntha 5.6.75 30 6
248 Jacob Stahl 5.6.5 50 10

Unlimited Physique A up to 5'7"



NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

Number First Name Last Name C/O Class Height ScorePlace
57 Jorge Nava 5.7.25 20 4

114 Bryan Cabral 5.7.75 9 2
117 Elijah Davenport NPB 5.8.0 6 1
240 Tarek Bakr 5.8.0 15 3

Unlimited Physique B over 5'7" to 5'8"



NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

Number First Name Last Name C/O Class Height Score Place
5 Justin Mynear 5.8.25 13 3
13 Ken Paolini 5.8.75 43 8
18 Michael Smith 5.8.75 49 10
21 Moses Aguirre MP35/NPB 5.8.5 22 4
22 Greg Chappell MP35 5.8.75 54 11
27 Donald Hecker Jr. MP35 5.8.75 60 12
70 Corrie Bertley MP35 5.8.5 5 1
90 Elijah Torres OTP 5.8.5 27 6
96 Justin Olier 5.8.5 35 7

103 Rodney Gonzales NPB 5.8.5 44 9
115 Ronnie Brakes 5.9.0 12 2
249 Henrique Ferrari 5.8.75 25 5

Unlimited Physique C over  5'8" to 5'9"



NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

Number First Name Last Name C/O Class Height Score Place
9 Daniel Moreno NPB 5.10.0 49 10
23 Marcus Dampier MP45/NPC 5.11.0 40 8
30 Donovan Ward 5.9.5 30 6
31 Jason Esqueda MP35 5.10.5 48 9
34 Tim Murphy NPC/MP45 5.10.25 35 7
58 Frank Worley 5.10.0 6 1
82 Jeremiah Pate MP35 5.10.0 54 11
97 Tyler Locatelli 5.10.75 22 5

111 Valeri Iliev 5.10.75 17 3
112 Muyiwa Jimi-Salami NPC 5.11.0 9 2
239 Osazee Edebiri CPC 5.10.25 21 4

Unlimited Physique D over 5'9" to 5'11"



NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

Number First Name Last Name C/O Class Height Score Place
6 Damian Branting 6.0.0 25 5
35 Kamyar Firouzi 5.11.5 11 2
36 Kodi Hudson NPC 5.11.25 5 1
42 Robbie Owen OPE 5.11.25 14 3

237 Gur Singh NPC 5.11.75 20 4

Unlimited Physique E over 5'11" to 6'0"



NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

Number First Name Last Name C/O Class Height Score Place
7 Jacob Zylstra 6.0.5 11 2
8 Scott Oros MP35 6.0.25 17 3
10 Matthew Larsen MP35 6.1.5 27 5
15 Michael Chitwood 6.0.5 29 6
24 Jason Perry MP35 6.0.75 20 4
33 Benjamin Schwark NPC 6.2.0 34 7

104 Nolan Hamilton 6.2.5 5 1

Unlimited Physique F over 6'0"



NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name Class

T
o
t
a
l

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

56 Tejash Patel
Unlimited Physique 

A 21 4 56

117 Elijah Davenport
Unlimited Physique 

B 23 5 117

70 Corrie Bertley
Unlimited Physique 

C 6 1 70

58 Frank Worley
Unlimited Physique 

D 10 2 58

36 Kodi Hudson
Unlimited Physique 

E 29 6 36

104 Nolan Hamilton
Unlimited Physique 

F 17 3 104

Unlimited Physique Overall



NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

Number First Name Last Name C/O Class Height ScorePlace
124 Cristina Chatti 5.3.25 5 1
128 Wendy Freeman OFB 5.2.75 15 3
204 Caitlyn Seabourn 5.3.5 10 2

Women's Physique A up to 5'4"



NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

Number First Name Last Name C/O Class Height Score Place
140 Missy Sandeman 5.5.75 5 1

Womens Physique B over 5'4"



NPC The Tahoe Show
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 
August 26, 2017

Lake Tahoe, Nevada

Judge: _______________

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name Class

T
o
t
a
l

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

124 Cristina Chatti
Women's Physique 

A 5 1 124

140 Missy Sandeman
Women's Physique 

B 10 2 140

Women's Physique Overall
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